
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
15:55 A  Hennefer TV R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 12 9 15 14 10

2713
15:19

╳

11
25

1
12
26

3
13
27

5
15

6
16

7
19

Auszeit

13:16
27:28

Ende
16:19 B  FC Hertha-R… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
2 9 5 10 15 11

29

1
12
25

3
13
26

5
18
29

9
19

10
23

11
24

Auszeit

24:21

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
16:22 B  FC Hertha-R… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 9 5 10 8 2

8

╳

8
1 2 4 6 7 Auszeit

1:10

Ende
16:37 A  Hennefer TV S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 12 9 15 11 13

25

2
25

12 13 20 22 23 Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
16:40 B  FC Hertha-R… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 5 11 15 2 8

3

0 2 3 Auszeit

Ende
16:49 A  Hennefer TV R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 12 9 15 11 13

15

╳

15
4 5 8 12 14 Auszeit

Wechsel
3:8 B  FC Hertha-R… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 5 11 15 2 8

6

   4 5 6 Auszeit

Bezirksliga 4 wU18
Frauen

B  FC Hertha-Reidt vs. Hennefer TV A
Spiel 3 11.09.2022 15:55 Uhr

Grundschule Siegtal
53773 Hennef 
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B  FC Hertha-R… 8/12
2 Kallweit, Linda X
5 Lanzerath, Annika X
8 Hardt, Sara X
9 Schröder, Hannah X

10 vonderLohe, Amelie X
11 Wollersheim, Johanna X
12 Duzig, Emelie X
15 Omorodion, Irene X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle
T Lagerin, Pascal E

C

A  Hennefer TV 10/12
7 Thiebes, Maya X
9 Spies, Laura X

10 Mantler, Leonie X
11 Kalandrani, Eirini X
12 Gallegos Liberio, Bea… X
13 Hahn, Kathrin X
14 von Heesen, Ida X
15 Berndt, Mia Isabel X
20 Mies, Laura
24 Le, DangHaiyen X
A  Libero

24 Le, DangHaiyen X
A  Offizielle
T Schad, Daniel E

CT Spies, Peter E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:1

Ergebnisse
B  FC Hertha-R… Hennefer TV A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 1 29 1 24 27 0 1 2
1 0 0 8 2 15 25 1 0 0
0 0 0 6 3 9 15 1 0 0
2 0 1 43 48 67 2 1 2
Start: 15:55 Ende: 16:49 Dauer: 0:54

Sieger: Hennefer TV

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Förster, Jasmin 1 Altenbeck, Lea
2 Offermann, Franziska 2 Willerscheid, Ayleen

Schreiber 3
Schr. Mezler, Emily 4

Assist. Reintges, Christian
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